
Emily Hanson <viamed.emily.hanson@gmail.com>

Fwd: FW: RFQ - Sartorius Viamed
3 messages

Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Fri, Jul 11, 2025 at 8:24 AM
To: emily.hanson@vmsecure.me.uk

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Richard Mundell <Richard.Mundell@ppcanda.com>
Date: Fri, 11 Jul 2025 at 08:19
Subject: FW: RFQ - Sartorius Viamed
To: info@viamed.co.uk <info@viamed.co.uk>

Please RFQ this PN

Price is £67.70 I believe,……… What is the Availability/ Leadtime please

 

VIAMED LTD  MAX-250B R125P02-003

 

 

Kind Regards

Rich

Landywood Green, Cheslyn Hay
West Midlands WS6 7AL
+44 (0)1922 419109
info@ppcanda.com
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This communication contains information which is confidential and which may also be privileged. It is for the
exclusive use of the intended recipient(s). If you are not one of the intended recipients please note that any
form of distribution, copying or use of this communication or of the information in it is strictly prohibited and
may also be unlawful. Any views or opinions expressed are solely those of the author and do not necessarily
represent those of PP Control & Automation Ltd. If you have received this communication in error, please
return it with the title 'received in error' to the sender and then delete the e-mail and destroy any copies of
it. This footnote confirms that this message has been checked for the presence of computer viruses. 

 

 

From: Richard Mundell
Sent: 27 February 2025 12:22
To: Joanna Gould <Joanna.Gould@ppcanda.com>
Subject: RE: RFQ - Sartorius Viamed

 

Hello Joanna

 

Heres is the Viamed quotation (BELOW)

 

Kind regards

Rich

Landywood Green, Cheslyn Hay
West Midlands WS6 7AL
+44 (0)1922 419109
info@ppcanda.com
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This communication contains information which is confidential and which may also be privileged. It is for the
exclusive use of the intended recipient(s). If you are not one of the intended recipients please note that any
form of distribution, copying or use of this communication or of the information in it is strictly prohibited and
may also be unlawful. Any views or opinions expressed are solely those of the author and do not necessarily
represent those of PP Control & Automation Ltd. If you have received this communication in error, please
return it with the title 'received in error' to the sender and then delete the e-mail and destroy any copies of
it. This footnote confirms that this message has been checked for the presence of computer viruses. 

 

 

From: Richard Mundell
Sent: 19 February 2025 12:59
To: info@viamed.co.uk
Subject: RFQ - Sartorius

 

Good Afternoon

 

Please RFQ this PN

Price is £67.70 I believe,……… What is the Availability/ Leadtime please

 

VIAMED LTD  MAX-250B R125P02-003

 

Kind regards

Rich

Landywood Green, Cheslyn Hay
West Midlands WS6 7AL
+44 (0)1922 419109
info@ppcanda.com

This communication contains information which is confidential and which may also be privileged. It is for the
exclusive use of the intended recipient(s). If you are not one of the intended recipients please note that any
form of distribution, copying or use of this communication or of the information in it is strictly prohibited and
may also be unlawful. Any views or opinions expressed are solely those of the author and do not necessarily
represent those of PP Control & Automation Ltd. If you have received this communication in error, please
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return it with the title 'received in error' to the sender and then delete the e-mail and destroy any copies of
it. This footnote confirms that this message has been checked for the presence of computer viruses. 

 

 

Emily Morton <emily.morton@viamed.co.uk> Fri, Jul 11, 2025 at 9:36 AM
To: Richard.Mundell@ppcanda.com

Good morning Richard,

Thank you for your email. I can confirm the price is still the same £67.70, we currently have stock of the sensor.

If you would a quote please could you advise how many sensors you would need and i can get it sent over for you.
 
Kind regards

Emily Morton
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email: emily.morton@viamed.co.uk
Tel:   44 (0)1535 634 542
Fax:   44 (0)1535 635 582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call  44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------
[Quoted text hidden]

Richard Mundell <Richard.Mundell@ppcanda.com> Fri, Jul 11, 2025 at 9:41 AM
To: Emily Morton <emily.morton@viamed.co.uk>

Hello Emily

 

Initially 1 for NEW PRODUCT INTRO

 

For the future, assuming contract continues

batches of 5,10 & 25

 

How many do you stock normally ?

 

Kind Regards

http://www.viamed.co.uk/
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Rich

Landywood Green, Cheslyn Hay​​​​

West Midlands WS6 7AL
+44 (0)1922 419109
info@ppcanda.com

This communication contains information which is confidential and which may also be privileged. It is for the
exclusive use of the intended recipient(s). If you are not one of the intended recipients please note that any
form of distribution, copying or use of this communication or of the information in it is strictly prohibited and
may also be unlawful. Any views or opinions expressed are solely those of the author and do not necessarily
represent those of PP Control & Automation Ltd. If you have received this communication in error, please
return it with the title 'received in error' to the sender and then delete the e-mail and destroy any copies of
it. This footnote confirms that this message has been checked for the presence of computer viruses. 

 

 

From: Emily Morton <emily.morton@viamed.co.uk>
Sent: 11 July 2025 09:36
To: Richard Mundell <Richard.Mundell@ppcanda.com>
Subject: Re: FW: RFQ - Sartorius Viamed
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You don't often get email from emily.morton@viamed.co.uk. Learn why this is important

Caution: This is an external email and may be malicious. Please take care when clicking links or opening
attachments.

 

[Quoted text hidden]
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https://aka.ms/LearnAboutSenderIdentification

